
(*) Indicates District Games 

Date Day Opponent Time Team Location 

Nov. 11 Saturday vs JPII 12 pm Varsity JPII

Nov. 13 Monday vs Leon 5 & 7 pm JV & Varsity Leon

Nov. 14* Tuesday vs Marianna 6 pm Varsity Marianna

Nov. 16* Thursday vs Florida High 5 & 7 pm JV & Varsity Florida High

Nov. 20 Monday Wakulla 5 & 7 pm JV & Varsity GCHS

Nov. 27* Monday vs Godby 6 pm Varsity Godby

Nov. 29* Wednesday Rickards 7 pm Varsity GCHS

Nov. 30 Thursday vs Chiles 5 & 7 pm JV & Varsity Chiles

Dec. 4 Monday JPII 7 pm Varsity GCHS

Dec. 7 Thursday vs Port St. Joe 7 pm JV only Port. St. Joe

Dec. 8 Friday Maclay 4:30 pm JV only GCHS

Dec. 11* Monday Florida High 5 & 7 pm JV & Varsity GCHS

Dec. 15* Friday vs Taylor County 7:30 pm Varsity Taylor County

Jan. 3 Wednesday Maclay 7 pm Varsity GCHS

Jan. 5* Friday Marianna 5 pm Varsity GCHS

Jan. 8 * Monday Taylor County 5 pm Varsity GCHS

Jan. 10* Wednesday Godby (Senior Night) 7 pm Varsity GCHS

Jan. 10 Wednesday vs. Maclay 5:30 pm JV only Maclay

Jan. 17* Wednesday vs. Rickards 7 pm Varsity Rickards

Jan. 19 Friday vs. Bay 5 & 7 pm JV & Varsity GCHS

Jan. 29 Monday District Tournament TBD Varsity TBD

Jan. 31 Wednesday District Tournament TBD Varsity TBD

Feb. 2 Friday District Finals TBD Varsity TBD
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